H
A
LL EFFEC
T
hall effect PUSHBUTTON SWITCHES hall effect
pushbuttons
hp7
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice	 www.ottoexcellence.com    30

8. Gray
9. White
HP7 PART NUMBER CODE
HP7    –     X	 X	 X	 X	 X	 X
A B C
			          pin head	      wire lead
A - Exposed Dome         .716	            .652
B - Raised Dome		           .693	            .628
C - Flush Dome		            .693	            .628
Exposed
Dome
Raised
Dome
Flush
Dome
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 OTTO:
  HP7-DE13221  HP7-DE13224  HP7-DE13321  HP7-DE13322  HP7-DE13324  HP7-DE15221  HP7-DE15222  HP7-
DE15312  HP7-DE15321  HP7-DE15322  HP7-DE15324  HP7-DE15328  HP7-DE23222  HP7-DE23322  HP7-DE25222
  HP7-DE25321  HP7-DE25322  HP7-DE25325  HP7-DE25329  HP7-DE35222  HP7-DE35311  HP7-DE45215  HP7-
DE45221  HP7-DE45321  HP7-DE45322  HP7-DE45325  HP7-DE45329  HP7-DF13221  HP7-DF13222  HP7-DF13229
  HP7-DF13322  HP7-DF13324  HP7-DF15312  HP7-DF15328  HP7-DF23321  HP7-DF23322  HP7-DF25321  HP7-
DF25322  HP7-DF33225  HP7-DF33321  HP7-DF33322  HP7-DF33323  HP7-DF33325  HP7-DF33326  HP7-DF35321
  HP7-DF35322  HP7-DF35323  HP7-DF35324  HP7-DF35325  HP7-DF35326  HP7-DF35327  HP7-DF35328  HP7-
DF35329  HP7-DF43225  HP7-DF43321  HP7-DF45322  HP7-DR13221  HP7-DR13222  HP7-DR13229  HP7-DR13321
  HP7-DR13322  HP7-DR13324  HP7-DR13325  HP7-DR13329  HP7-DR15221  HP7-DR15222  HP7-DR15223  HP7-
DR15224  HP7-DR15225  HP7-DR15226  HP7-DR15228  HP7-DR15229  HP7-DR23222  HP7-DR23321  HP7-
DR25321  HP7-DR25322  HP7-DR25325  HP7-DR25326  HP7-DR25329  HP7-DR33321  HP7-DR33325  HP7-
DR35221  HP7-DR35222  HP7-DR35319  HP7-DR35321  HP7-DR35322  HP7-DR35324  HP7-DR35326  HP7-
DR35328  HP7-DR35329  HP7-DR43321  HP7-DR43322  HP7-DR43329  HP7-DR45221  HP7-DR45222  HP7-
DR45321  HP7-DR45322  HP7-DR45325  HP7-DR45329